TOXIC & COMBUSTIBLE GAS DETECTOR
T C D 5 0 - B - 0 4
VANGUARD
V
A
N
G
U

D
5www.ueonline.com/vanguard
how to order
		  TCD50H1			           A			   03
ORDERING
CODE		  DESCRIPTION
VANGUARD GAS DETECTOR DESIGNATION
TCD50H1	 Base Transmitter; includes enclosure, operating system,
	 	 radio module WirelessHART 7.2 communication
	 	 protocol, and a 2.4 GHz antenna
STEP 1 - CHOOSE FLEXmount™ OPTION
A	 	 Standard Mount
B	 	 Magnetic Mount
C	 	 Universal Mount
STEP 2 - CHOOSE FLEXsense™ OPTION
03	 	 Methane Sensor
04	 	 Hydrogen Sulfide Sensor
05	 	 Carbon Monoxide Sensor
N/A	 	 No Sensor
STEP 3 - CHOOSE A BATTERY*
6361-807	 Battery pack containing two lithium battery cells; 7.2V operating voltage**
STEP 4 - CHOOSE A CALIBRATION KIT*
62169-50	 Gas Calibration Kit including Cap and Regulator
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENTS
6361-807	 Battery pack containing two lithium battery cells; 7.2V operating voltage**
62169-50	 Gas calibration kit including calibration cup and regulator
62169-54	 FLEXsense™ Methane (CH4) sensor; sensor pack only, excludes base 	transmitter
62169-53	 FLEXsense™ Hydrogen Sulfide (H2S) sensor; sensor pack only, excludes 	base transmitter
62169-55	 FLEXsense™ Carbon Monoxide (CO) sensor; sensor pack only, excludes base 	transmitter
6361-811	 FLEXmount™ Standard Mounting bracket kit
6361-817	 FLEXmount™ Magnetic Mounting bracket kit
6361-818	 FLEXmount™ Universal Mounting bracket kit
*Ordered as a seperate line item
**Battery ships separately per US and International Transport Authorities (e.g., IATA).  Follow proper disposal regulations for lithium
batteries as they apply to your jurisdiction.
Product Part Number Example:
Vanguard with Standard Mount and Methane Sensor is TCD50H1A03
FLEXmount™
Option
FLEXsense™
Option
6	 	 T C D 5 0 - B - 0 4www.ueonline.com/vanguard
VANGUARD
V